AS1109
Constant-Current,  8-Bit  LED Driver with Diagnostics
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1109 is designed to drive up to 8 LEDs through a
fast serial interface and features 8 output constant cur-
rent drivers and an on-chip diagnostic read-back func-
tion.

AS1109
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 9.
All devices are RoHS compliant and free of halogene substances.
Table 9.  Ordering Information
Type Description Delivery Form Package
AS1109-BSOU Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tubes 16-pin SOIC-150
AS1109-BSOT Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC-150
AS1109-BSSU Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tubes 16-pin SSOP-150
AS1109-BSST Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 16-pin SSOP-150
AS1109-BQFR Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tray 16-pin QFN (4x4mm)
AS1109-BQFT Constant-Current, 8-Bit LED Driver with Diagnostics Tape and Reel 16-pin QFN (4x4mm)
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.18 25 - 26
AS1109
Data Sheet
Copyrights